CHAPTER VIII FIRE DEPARTMENT

ARTICLE | — FIRE DEPARTMENT

8-101: CREATION, OPERATION AND FUNDING

8-102: OFFICERS GENERALLY; APPOINTMENT

8-103: FIRE CHIEF;, POWERS AND DUTIES GENERALLY

8-104: ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEFS

8-105: MEMBERSHIP

8-106: SUSPENSION AND EXPULSION OF MEMBERS

8-107: SERVICE OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS RESTRICTED

8-108: CONTRACTS FOR SERVICE

8-109: RULES AND REGULATIONS

8-110: APPROVED MUTUAL AID AGREEMENTS

8-111: WATCHING PREMISES AFTER FIRES

8-112: INTERFERENCE WITH FIREFIGHTERS AND FIRE
EQUIPMENT

8-113: DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES

8-114: FAILURE TO RESPOND TO A CALL FOR ASSIST-
ANCE AT FIRES

8-115: DRIVING OVER HOSE

8-116: EQUIPMENT

8-117: INTERFERENCE

8-118: FALSE ALARM

8-119: DONATIONS TRUST FUND

ARTICLE Il - FIRE PREVENTION

8-201 FIRE PREVENTION CODE

8-202 FIRE CODE ENFORCEMENT

8-203 LAWFUL ENTRY

8-204 VIOLATION NOTICE

8-205 STREET FIRES PROHIBITED

8-206 FIRES PROHIBITED

8-207 OPEN BURNING BAN; WAIVER

8-208 POISONOUS AND FLAMMABLE GASES
8-209 FIRE LIMITS; DEFINED

8-210 FIRE LIMITS; MATERIALS

8-211 FIRE LIMITS; REMOVAL OR REPAIR REQUIRED

ARTICLE Ill - EXPLOSIVES

8-301 STORAGE
8-302 BULLETS
8-303 BLASTING PERMITS

8-304 TRANSPORTATION



ARTICLE IV — FIREWORKS

8-401
8-402

8-402.01

ARTICLE V

8-501
8-502
8-503

8-504
8-505

8-506
8-507
8-508
8-509
8-510

8-511
8-512
8-513
8-514

FIREWORKS; DEFINITIONS

FIREWORKS; LIMITATION ON HOURS FOR DISPLAY;
EXCEPTIONS

APPLICATIONS FOR THE SALE OF FIREWORKS

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CREATION, DUTIES, OPERATION AND FUNDING
OFFICERS GENERALLY; APPOINTMENT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DIRECTOR;
POWERS AND DUTIES GENERALLY
MEMBERSHIP

SUSPENSION AND EXPULSION OF VOLUNTEER
MEMBERS

DISCIPLINE AND DISCHARGE OF PAID STAFF
SERVICE OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS RESTRICTED
CONTRACTS FOR SERVICE

APPROVED MUTUAL AID AGREEMENTS
INTERFERENCE WITH PRE-HOSPITAL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE PROVIDERS
AND MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES

EQUIPMENT

FALSE CALL

DONATIONS TRUST FUND

ARTICLE VI — PENAL PROVISIONS

8-601

VIOLATION; PENALTY






