CHAPTER VIII FIRE DEPARTMENT

ARTICLE I – FIRE DEPARTMENT

8-101:	CREATION, OPERATION AND FUNDING
8-102:	OFFICERS GENERALLY; APPOINTMENT
8-103:	FIRE CHIEF; POWERS AND DUTIES GENERALLY
8-104:	ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEFS
8-105:	MEMBERSHIP
8-106:	SUSPENSION AND EXPULSION OF MEMBERS
8-107:	SERVICE OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS RESTRICTED
8-108:	CONTRACTS FOR SERVICE
8-109:	RULES AND REGULATIONS
8-110:	APPROVED MUTUAL AID AGREEMENTS
8-111:	WATCHING PREMISES AFTER FIRES
8-112:	INTERFERENCE WITH FIREFIGHTERS AND FIRE
	EQUIPMENT
8-113:	DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES
8-114:	FAILURE TO RESPOND TO A CALL FOR ASSIST-
	ANCE AT FIRES
8-115:	DRIVING OVER HOSE
8-116:	EQUIPMENT
8-117:	INTERFERENCE
8-118:	FALSE ALARM
8-119:	DONATIONS TRUST FUND
ARTICLE II – FIR	E PREVENTION
8-201	FIRE PREVENTION CODE
8-202	FIRE CODE ENFORCEMENT
8-203	LAWFUL ENTRY
8-204	VIOLATION NOTICE

	_
8-204	VIOLATION NOTICE

8-205 STREET FIRES PROHIBITED

8-206 FIRES PROHIBITED

8-207 OPEN BURNING BAN: WAIVER

POISONOUS AND FLAMMABLE GASES 8-208

FIRE LIMITS; DEFINED 8-209

FIRE LIMITS; MATERIALS 8-210

FIRE LIMITS; REMOVAL OR REPAIR REQUIRED 8-211

ARTICLE III - EXPLOSIVES

8-301	STORAGE		
8-302	BULLETS		
0.202	DI ACTINIC DE		

BLASTING PERMITS 8-303 8-304 TRANSPORTATION

ARTICLE IV – FIREWORKS

	8-401	FIREWORKS; DEFINITIONS
	8-402	FIREWORKS; LIMITATION ON HOURS FOR DISPLAY; EXCEPTIONS
	8-402.01	APPLICATIONS FOR THE SALE OF FIREWORKS
ARTI	CLE V	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
	OLL V	EMERGENOT MEDIONE SERVICES DEL ARTIMENT
	8-501	CREATION, DUTIES, OPERATION AND FUNDING
	8-502	OFFICERS GENERALLY; APPOINTMENT
	8-503	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DIRECTOR;
		POWERS AND DUTIES GENERALLY
	8-504	MEMBERSHIP
	8-505	SUSPENSION AND EXPULSION OF VOLUNTEER
		MEMBERS
	8-506	DISCIPLINE AND DISCHARGE OF PAID STAFF
	8-507	SERVICE OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS RESTRICTED
	8-508	CONTRACTS FOR SERVICE
	8-509	APPROVED MUTUAL AID AGREEMENTS
	8-510	INTERFERENCE WITH PRE-HOSPITAL
		EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE PROVIDERS
		AND MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
	8-511	DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES
	8-512	EQUIPMENT
	8-513	FALSE CALL
	8-514	DONATIONS TRUST FUND

ARTICLE VI – PENAL PROVISIONS

8-601 VIOLATION; PENALTY